
TRASPARENZA AMMINISTRATIVA 
 
Legge 18 giugno 2009 n. 69 art. 21 
 
Prospetto assenze del  personale dipendente  anno 2013 
(ferie, permessi, aspettative, ecc). 
 
Gennaio 2013 
        

 n.° 
dipendenti 

N° gg di 
assenza 

Percentuale 

di assenza 

Percentuale di 

presenza 

 
Dipendenti  

 
4 

 
9 

 
9,38 

 
90,62% 

  
 

   

  
 

   

 


